
02501768 MONNET SERGE (0390021/LA GOURIBOULE CHATELNEUF)
03906629 GUYON-GELLIN ROLAND (0390020/CARREAU CHAMPAGNOLAIS)
  ()

03901548 LAMEIRAS GEORGES (0390024/PETANQUE SALINOISE)
07005736 FONTAINE MARCIEN (0390024/PETANQUE SALINOISE)
  () G - P

03907395 MIOT PASCAL (0390029/PETANQUE DE MONT SOUS VAUDREY)
06912120 MORIN ALAIN (0390045/LA BOULE DE DAMPARIS)
  ()

03903083 OLIVIER SERGE (0390020/CARREAU CHAMPAGNOLAIS)
03905344 LIBOZ MICHEL (0390020/CARREAU CHAMPAGNOLAIS)
  () P - G

02503165 FILIPPINI JEAN-PIERRE (0250201/PETANQUE FRANC COMTOISE)
02502170 BURR MAURICE (0250205/VESONTIO PETANQUE CLUB)
  ()

03905161 GUYON RENÉ (0390029/PETANQUE DE MONT SOUS VAUDREY)
03905941 GUYON RÉGIS (0390029/PETANQUE DE MONT SOUS VAUDREY)
  () P - G

03901821 NEVERS GILLES (0390044/AMICALE PETANQUE CHAMPVANS)
03906967 PETIOT DANIEL (0390044/AMICALE PETANQUE CHAMPVANS)
  ()

03905666 DURAND BERNARD (0390055/PETANQUE MOIRANTINE)
03903108 VALET NOËL (0390055/PETANQUE MOIRANTINE)
  () P - G

02105023 BOUBOUILLE PAUL (0210214/CARREAU DE MARSANNAY)
02102214 DENISE JEAN-PIERRE (0210214/CARREAU DE MARSANNAY)
  ()

03900003 LAJEUNE MAURICE (0390023/PETANQUE POLINOISE)
03907377 HENRIET RAPHAËL (0390023/PETANQUE POLINOISE)
  () G - P

03901679 TRIBUT MAURICE (0390020/CARREAU CHAMPAGNOLAIS)
03904216 BIGUEUR JEAN (0340914/CAPAGATHOISE  MOLE AGDE)
  ()

03908173 DUBOIS JOËL (0390043/DOLE PETANQUE CLUB)
03905244 MOREAU CHRISTIAN (0390045/LA BOULE DE DAMPARIS)
  () P - G

03902186 FAGGIANA SERGE (0390032/PETANQUE DU BAS JURA)
03902381 VOGT SERGE (0390045/LA BOULE DE DAMPARIS)
  ()

03901500 VAUCHEY DANIEL (0390024/PETANQUE SALINOISE)
02503192 STIEFVATER FRANÇOIS (0250201/PETANQUE FRANC COMTOISE)
  () P - G

03902206 DE BIASI JEAN-CHRISTIAN (0390045/LA BOULE DE DAMPARIS)
03902349 M'HAMDI ZOUBIR (0390045/LA BOULE DE DAMPARIS)
  ()

02103754 GOUTTE JOEL (0210106/PETANQUE DU DRAPEAU)
02102934 ROYER JEAN LUC (0210220/FENAY CLUB PETANQUE)
  () P - G

02503670 INVERNIZZI JEAN-MARIE (0390020/CARREAU CHAMPAGNOLAIS)
03908646 GUYON-CATRAN ALAIN (0390020/CARREAU CHAMPAGNOLAIS)
  ()

03902368 GARDIEN JEAN-MARIE (0390045/LA BOULE DE DAMPARIS)
03902181 BOUE BERNARD (0390044/AMICALE PETANQUE CHAMPVANS)
  () P - G

03908575 PAQUES LIONEL (0390055/PETANQUE MOIRANTINE)
03900125 MOREL JEAN-CLAUDE (0390055/PETANQUE MOIRANTINE)
  ()

03900244 MIGNOT DOMINIQUE (0390008/EVEIL SPORTIF MONTMOROT)
03908266 JACQUIN PIERRE (0390029/PETANQUE DE MONT SOUS VAUDREY)
  () G - P

03905370 PILLOT ERIC (0390020/CARREAU CHAMPAGNOLAIS)
03901043 PILLOT YVES (0390020/CARREAU CHAMPAGNOLAIS)
  ()

03900084 POINT GABRIEL (0390004/AMICALE BOULE JURASSIENNE)
03901554 BALLAND JEAN-PIERRE (0390024/PETANQUE SALINOISE)
  () P - G

03901968 GLAB CHRISTIAN (0390023/PETANQUE POLINOISE)
03906805 LAKDAR ANDRÉ (0390023/PETANQUE POLINOISE)
  ()

03907281 SAVOYE DANIEL (0390001/PETANQUE BLETTERANOISE)
03908061 BAILLY MICHEL (0390001/PETANQUE BLETTERANOISE)
  () G - P

03900256 GRUNEISEN PATRICK (0390004/AMICALE BOULE JURASSIENNE)
03900091 PLESIAT MICHEL (0390004/AMICALE BOULE JURASSIENNE)
  ()

03901494 MARAUX JEAN-MARIE (0390029/PETANQUE DE MONT SOUS VAUDREY)
02502049 FRACHEBOIS JANICK (0250302/PETANQUE DE MORTEAU)
  () P - G

03900529 PETIOT CHRISTIAN (0390008/EVEIL SPORTIF MONTMOROT)
03907725 CARREL JEAN-CLAUDE (0390008/EVEIL SPORTIF MONTMOROT)
  ()

03907482 BOURGEOIS JEAN-YVES (0390017/L'ETOILE JURA)
03902342 PASCAL PIERRE (0390045/LA BOULE DE DAMPARIS)
  () P - G
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02501768 MONNET SERGE (0390021/LA GOURIBOULE CHATELNEUF)
03906629 GUYON-GELLIN ROLAND (0390020/CARREAU CHAMPAGNOLAIS)
  ()

Office

03902368 GARDIEN JEAN-MARIE (0390045/LA BOULE DE DAMPARIS)
03902181 BOUE BERNARD (0390044/AMICALE PETANQUE CHAMPVANS)
  ()

Office

03905161 GUYON RENÉ (0390029/PETANQUE DE MONT SOUS VAUDREY)
03905941 GUYON RÉGIS (0390029/PETANQUE DE MONT SOUS VAUDREY)
  ()

03901500 VAUCHEY DANIEL (0390024/PETANQUE SALINOISE)
02503192 STIEFVATER FRANÇOIS (0250201/PETANQUE FRANC COMTOISE)
  () P - G

02105023 BOUBOUILLE PAUL (0210214/CARREAU DE MARSANNAY)
02102214 DENISE JEAN-PIERRE (0210214/CARREAU DE MARSANNAY)
  ()

03901494 MARAUX JEAN-MARIE (0390029/PETANQUE DE MONT SOUS VAUDREY)
02502049 FRACHEBOIS JANICK (0250302/PETANQUE DE MORTEAU)
  () P - G

03908173 DUBOIS JOËL (0390043/DOLE PETANQUE CLUB)
03905244 MOREAU CHRISTIAN (0390045/LA BOULE DE DAMPARIS)
  ()

03901968 GLAB CHRISTIAN (0390023/PETANQUE POLINOISE)
03906805 LAKDAR ANDRÉ (0390023/PETANQUE POLINOISE)
  () P - G

03907482 BOURGEOIS JEAN-YVES (0390017/L'ETOILE JURA)
03902342 PASCAL PIERRE (0390045/LA BOULE DE DAMPARIS)
  ()

02103754 GOUTTE JOEL (0210106/PETANQUE DU DRAPEAU)
02102934 ROYER JEAN LUC (0210220/FENAY CLUB PETANQUE)
  () G - P

03905666 DURAND BERNARD (0390055/PETANQUE MOIRANTINE)
03903108 VALET NOËL (0390055/PETANQUE MOIRANTINE)
  ()

03903083 OLIVIER SERGE (0390020/CARREAU CHAMPAGNOLAIS)
03905344 LIBOZ MICHEL (0390020/CARREAU CHAMPAGNOLAIS)
  () P - G

03900084 POINT GABRIEL (0390004/AMICALE BOULE JURASSIENNE)
03901554 BALLAND JEAN-PIERRE (0390024/PETANQUE SALINOISE)
  ()

03908575 PAQUES LIONEL (0390055/PETANQUE MOIRANTINE)
03900125 MOREL JEAN-CLAUDE (0390055/PETANQUE MOIRANTINE)
  () G - P
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1/4 de Finale 

02501768 MONNET SERGE (0390021/LA GOURIBOULE CHATELNEUF)
03906629 GUYON-GELLIN ROLAND (0390020/CARREAU CHAMPAGNOLAIS)
  ()

03901494 MARAUX JEAN-MARIE (0390029/PETANQUE DE MONT SOUS VAUDREY)
02502049 FRACHEBOIS JANICK (0250302/PETANQUE DE MORTEAU)
  ()

8 - 13

03907482 BOURGEOIS JEAN-YVES (0390017/L'ETOILE JURA)
03902342 PASCAL PIERRE (0390045/LA BOULE DE DAMPARIS)
  ()

03903083 OLIVIER SERGE (0390020/CARREAU CHAMPAGNOLAIS)
03905344 LIBOZ MICHEL (0390020/CARREAU CHAMPAGNOLAIS)
  ()

4 - 13

03901500 VAUCHEY DANIEL (0390024/PETANQUE SALINOISE)
02503192 STIEFVATER FRANÇOIS (0250201/PETANQUE FRANC COMTOISE)
  ()

03900084 POINT GABRIEL (0390004/AMICALE BOULE JURASSIENNE)
03901554 BALLAND JEAN-PIERRE (0390024/PETANQUE SALINOISE)
  ()

10 - 13

03902368 GARDIEN JEAN-MARIE (0390045/LA BOULE DE DAMPARIS)
03902181 BOUE BERNARD (0390044/AMICALE PETANQUE CHAMPVANS)
  ()

03901968 GLAB CHRISTIAN (0390023/PETANQUE POLINOISE)
03906805 LAKDAR ANDRÉ (0390023/PETANQUE POLINOISE)
  ()

1 - 13

1/2 Finale 

03901494 MARAUX JEAN-MARIE (0390029/PETANQUE DE MONT SOUS VAUDREY)
02502049 FRACHEBOIS JANICK (0250302/PETANQUE DE MORTEAU)
  ()

03900084 POINT GABRIEL (0390004/AMICALE BOULE JURASSIENNE)
03901554 BALLAND JEAN-PIERRE (0390024/PETANQUE SALINOISE)
  ()

13 - 1

03903083 OLIVIER SERGE (0390020/CARREAU CHAMPAGNOLAIS)
03905344 LIBOZ MICHEL (0390020/CARREAU CHAMPAGNOLAIS)
  ()

03901968 GLAB CHRISTIAN (0390023/PETANQUE POLINOISE)
03906805 LAKDAR ANDRÉ (0390023/PETANQUE POLINOISE)
  ()

13 - 12

Finale

03901494 MARAUX JEAN-MARIE (0390029/PETANQUE DE MONT SOUS VAUDREY)
02502049 FRACHEBOIS JANICK (0250302/PETANQUE DE MORTEAU)
  ()

03903083 OLIVIER SERGE (0390020/CARREAU CHAMPAGNOLAIS)
03905344 LIBOZ MICHEL (0390020/CARREAU CHAMPAGNOLAIS)
  ()

10 - 13



'2018_07_11 Nbre d'équipe Concours B : 27

1/4 de Finale du Concours B

02507372 MICHELOT MICHEL (0250214/PETANQUE BURGILLOISE)
07008926 ROZE PASCAL (0250214/PETANQUE BURGILLOISE)
  ()

03900629 VUITTON ROGER (0390015/PETANQUE ORGELETAINE)
03907867 BUZZONI DOMINIQUE (0390015/PETANQUE ORGELETAINE)
  ()

G - P

03901435 TEPINIER YVES (0390020/CARREAU CHAMPAGNOLAIS)
03908579 PIERRECY PHILIPPE (0390020/CARREAU CHAMPAGNOLAIS)
  ()

03907369 ROBIN DANIEL (0390055/PETANQUE MOIRANTINE)
07104354 BOY MICHEL (0390055/PETANQUE MOIRANTINE)
  ()

P - G

03906081 BARTHOULOT HUBERT (0390029/PETANQUE DE MONT SOUS VAUDREY)
03908723 FERREIRA DA SOUZA ALDO (0390045/LA BOULE DE DAMPARIS)
  ()

02501818 JUNQUA DIDIER (0250212/LA BOULE MONTFERRANDAISE)
02509469 JEANNOT CHRISTIAN (0250212/LA BOULE MONTFERRANDAISE)
  ()

G - P

02510365 CLERGET ISABELLE (0250201/PETANQUE FRANC COMTOISE)
02501941 MANNARINO DOMINIQUE (0250201/PETANQUE FRANC COMTOISE)
  ()

03908167 JACQUOT CHRISTIAN (0390029/PETANQUE DE MONT SOUS VAUDREY)
03901188 TAUBATY CHRISTIAN (0390029/PETANQUE DE MONT SOUS VAUDREY)
  ()

G - P

1/2 Finale du Concours B

02507372 MICHELOT MICHEL (0250214/PETANQUE BURGILLOISE)
07008926 ROZE PASCAL (0250214/PETANQUE BURGILLOISE)
  ()

03907369 ROBIN DANIEL (0390055/PETANQUE MOIRANTINE)
07104354 BOY MICHEL (0390055/PETANQUE MOIRANTINE)
  ()

G - P

03906081 BARTHOULOT HUBERT (0390029/PETANQUE DE MONT SOUS VAUDREY)
03908723 FERREIRA DA SOUZA ALDO (0390045/LA BOULE DE DAMPARIS)
  ()

02510365 CLERGET ISABELLE (0250201/PETANQUE FRANC COMTOISE)
02501941 MANNARINO DOMINIQUE (0250201/PETANQUE FRANC COMTOISE)
  ()

P - G

Finale du Concours B

02507372 MICHELOT MICHEL (0250214/PETANQUE BURGILLOISE)
07008926 ROZE PASCAL (0250214/PETANQUE BURGILLOISE)
  ()

02510365 CLERGET ISABELLE (0250201/PETANQUE FRANC COMTOISE)
02501941 MANNARINO DOMINIQUE (0250201/PETANQUE FRANC COMTOISE)
  ()

P - G




